
ASSA ABLOY Opening Solution 
India PVT. LTD
Ecostar, 11th Floor, 1104/1105
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Mumbai - 400063,
Maharashtra, India
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India PVT. LTD
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India PVT. LTD
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Pune – 411028,
Maharashtra, India

ASSA ABLOY Opening Solution 
India PVT. LTD
23-2, Old No 39-2, Cenotaph Road, 
1st Lane, Near To Crown Plaza Hotel,
Opp Canara Bank, Teynampet 
Chennai - 600018, 
Tamil Nadu, India
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Yale is trusted by millions 
of people every day to 
keep what’s important  
to them safe.

Our innovations have protected their 
homes, families and belongings for 
over 185 years. We have expanded 
from being a leader in mechanical lock 
engineering to innovating connected 
smart locks and homes. Because we 
always make every effort to push the 
boundaries in a changing world.

We were there for your grandparents 
(and probably theirs) and we’ll be  
there for your children. 

Today, and every day to come.
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The Yale Home app enables you to connect and control all your Yale smart security devices 

Smart Locks, Smart Alarm, Smart Storage solutions and Video Door bell from a single app.   

The Yale Home Ecosystem
For a seamless home security experience.

The Yale Home app 

functionalities 

Activity monitoring

See who comes and when with the Activity 
Feed. Check who unlocked the door and if or 

when it was actually opened. Set-up alerts 
to notify when specific people arrive home.

DoorSense™ technology

The lock will check the status of the  
door and tell you if your door is securely 

closed and locked. 

Guest access

Grant unlimited virtual keys valid for a few 
weeks, a few hours, or a few minutes. Never 

worry about lost or stolen keys again.

App control

Lock and unlock your door from your 
app, anywhere in the world.



Smart together

Connect your Smart Lock with leading smart 
home systems, voice assistants and holiday 
rental platforms for effortless lock control and 
access management. 

Apple, the Apple logo and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S.and other countries and regions. App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.

Google and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.

*The Google Assistant is not available in certain languages and countries. For more information, visit the Google Assistant website.

**For information on Amazon Alexa skills and country compatibility please refer to Amazon’s website. 

Amazon, Alexa and all related logos are trademarks of Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates.  
For information on Amazon Alexa skills and country compatibility please refer to Amazon’s website.

With you at every step
Smart Door Locks with Yale Quality Service

Free Installation Customer support

Best in Class 
Warranty

5

Available in 80+ cities
& more

80+
cities 

Security experience

Since

1840

Upto

Trained & Skilled
Technical Staff

*Conditions Apply

*



Smart Door Locks

** Yale Home kit is required for Yale Home functionalities (sold separately) * Remote control sold separately

Face recognition Up to 100 users 

Fingerprint Up to 50 users 

PIN code Up to 100 users 

RFID keytag Up to 100 users 

Remote control Optional (sold separately)

Emergency Mechanical key  2 pcs available 

Color 
Matte black with champagne 
gold trimming  

Front body 103(W) x 424(H) x 49(D) mm

Main body 76(W) x 420(H) x 62.7(D) mm

Backset  60 mm

Door thickness 40 - 100mm

Battery Lithium ion battery

Accessories Bluetooth Module and Connect Bridge

Luna Pro+ Facial
Product Key Features

Face Recognition Biometric RFID card

Door thickness 40mm - 100mmUpto 5 years warranty5*

Mechanical keyPIN code

Smart Door Locks

** Yale Home kit is required for Yale Home functionalities (sold separately) * Remote control sold separately

Yale Zuri
Product Key Features

Built-in Blutooth Biometric

Door thickness 35mm -65mm

RFID card

Upto 3 years warranty3*

Mechanical keyPIN code

Fingerprint Up to 100 users 

PIN code Up to 100 users 

RFID keytag Up to 100 users 

Emergency Mechanical key  2 pcs available 

Color 

Front body 70(W) x 322(H) x 27(D) mm

Main body 70(W) x 322(H) x 30.5(D) mm

Backset  60 mm

Door thickness 35 - 65mm

Battery 4*AA Alkaline battery

Black Antique Bronze

In-built Bluetooth  Available

Yale Zuri S
Product Key Features

Built-in Blutooth Biometric

Door thickness 35mm -65mm

RFID card

Upto 3 years warranty3*

Mechanical keyPIN code

Fingerprint Up to 100 users 

PIN code Up to 100 users 

RFID keytag Up to 100 users 

Emergency Mechanical key  2 pcs available 

Color 

Front body 63(W) x 270(H) x 27(D) mm

Main body 63(W) x 270(H) x 27(D) mm

Backset  55 mm

Door thickness 35 - 65mm

Battery 4*AA Alkaline battery

Black Antique Bronze

In-built Bluetooth  Available

Bundle Includes

Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge

Bundle Includes

Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge

Remote control

Yale Home Kit Included 

Yale Home Module

+
Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge

124,799

Luna Pro

Yale Home Kit Included 

Yale Home Module

+
Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge

Product Key Features

97,199

Remote control Upto 5 years warranty Door thickness 40mm - 100mm5*

Biometric PIN code RFID card Mechanical key

Available finish

Matte black with
champagne gold trimming  

01 02

Product Code

Yzuri/BL

Yzuri/BL/BD 32,999
Wifi Bridge Bundle

MRP

Yzuri/AB

Yzuri/AB/BD 33,999
Wifi Bridge Bundle

Product Code

YzuriS/BL

YzuriS/BL/BD 24,999
Wifi Bridge Bundle

MRP

YzuriS/AB

YzuriS/AB/BD 25,999
Wifi Bridge Bundle

₹

27,999

28,999

19,999

20,999



Smart Door Locks

YMI70A-YH

Yale Home Kit Included 

Yale Home Module

+
Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge

Product Key Features

Single push action Biometric PIN code RFID card Mechanical key

Remote control Upto 5 years warranty Door thickness 40mm - 100mm

89,299

** Yale Home kit is required for Yale Home functionalities (sold separately) * Remote control sold separately

5*

Kyra Pro
Product Key Features

Remote control Upto 5 years warranty Door thickness 40mm - 100mm5*

Biometric PIN code RFID card Mechanical key

YDM7116A-YH

Yale Home Kit Included 

Yale Home Module

+
Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge

Product Key Features

79,999

ByYou V Pro
Product Key Features

Built-in BLE Biometric PIN code RFID card Mechanical key

49,999

Upto 5 years warranty Door thickness 30mm - 50mm5*

62,999

Remote control Upto 5 years warranty Door thickness 40mm - 90mm5*

Biometric PIN code RFID card Mechanical key

Smart Door Locks

YDM4109A RL

59,999

** Yale Home kit is required for Yale Home functionalities (sold separately) * Remote control sold separately

Product Key Features

Biometric PIN code Mechanical key

Remote control Upto 5 years warranty Door thickness 40mm - 80mm5*

Product Key Features

Biometric PIN code Mechanical key

Remote control Upto 5 years warranty Door thickness 38mm - 80mm5*

Product Key Features

Biometric PIN code Mechanical key

Remote control Upto 3 years warranty Door thickness 38mm - 80mm3*

YDM4109 A

YDM 4115A

57,699

Gold

60,399

47,999

Available finish

Matt Black Champagne GoldRed Bronze

Available finish

Matt Black Gold

Available finish

Matt Black Champagne GoldRed Bronze

Available finish

Matt Black Gold

Available finish

Black Gold

Finish

Brown

03 04

Available finish

Black Gold

ByYou Mortise
Product Key Features

Built-in BLE Biometric PIN code RFID card Mechanical key

50,999

Upto 5 years warranty Door thickness 40mm - 80mm5*

Available finish

Matt Black Gold

Gold

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹₹

₹

₹



Smart Door Locks

YDR 50GA
Product Key Features

Biometric PIN code RFID card Suitable Metal Door Mechanical key

Remote control Upto 5 years warranty Door thickness 32mm - 55mm

55,999

** Yale Home kit is required for Yale Home functionalities (sold separately) * Remote control sold separately

5*

YDR 414A

YDR 41A

43,999

45,999

Smart Door Locks

YDG 413A GL

43,999

** Yale Home kit is required for Yale Home functionalities (sold separately) * Remote control sold separately

Product Key Features

Biometric PIN code

Upto 5 years warranty Door thickness 9mm - 13mm5*

Product Key Features

Upto 1 year warranty For Patio/Balcony Windows1 *

Smart Code Handle

17,899

Finish

Black

Finish

Black

Finish

Black

Finish

Silver

Finish

Satin Chrome

Product Key Features

Biometric PIN code Mechanical key

Remote control Upto 5 years warranty Door thickness 35mm - 55mm5*

Product Key Features

Biometric PIN code Suitable Sliding Door

Remote control Upto 5 years warranty Door thickness 32mm - 55mm5*

Glass to Glass  Respectable 
sold separately (MRP. 4,999)

PIN code

YDD 724A
Product Key Features

52,999

Upto 5 years warranty Door thickness 38mm - 55mm5*

Biometric PIN code RFID card Mechanical key

Finish

Black

Remote control

05 06

YDM 3115A
Product Key Features

38,199

PIN code RFID card Mechanical key

Remote control Upto 3 years warranty Door thickness 38mm - 80mm3*

34,599

Matt Black

Available finish

Matt Black Silver

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

For PVC Door & Window



Stay Protected always

Digital Door Locks

YDME 200NxT
Product Key Features

29,999

Upto 3 years warranty Door thickness 35mm - 65mm3*

Biometric PIN code RFID card Mechanical key

Finish

Gold & Black

YDME 100NxT
Product Key Features

26,499

Upto 3 years warranty Door thickness 35mm - 65mm3*

Biometric PIN code RFID card Mechanical key

YDME 50NxT
Product Key Features

18,999

Upto 3 years warranty Door thickness 35mm - 65mm3*

Biometric PIN code RFID card Mechanical key

YDME 50Pro
Product Key Features

15,499

Upto 3 years warranty Door thickness 35mm - 65mm3*

PIN code RFID card Mechanical key

Finish

Black

27,999

Black Brown

Available finish

Brown

Black Brown

Available finish

Brown

19,999

Stay Protected always

23,099₹

YDAL Lock

REFLECTA Lock
Product Key Features

Door thickness 30mm - 50mm

Biometric PIN code

Tye
Product Key Features

14,999₹

Door thickness 35mm - 65mm

PIN code Mechanical key

Silver

Finish

Black Silver

Available finish

Silver

Black Silver

Available finish

Black

Upto 1 year warranty1 *

10,499₹

YREFB 
(REFLECTA Biometric)

Upto 1 year warranty1 *

Black Silver

Available finish

Black

YDAL Lock
Product Key Features

Upto 1 years warranty Door thickness 25mm - 65mm1 *

Biometric PIN code RFID card Mechanical key

For Openable Aluminum Profile Doors

Product Key Features

Upto 1 years warranty Door thickness 25mm - 65mm1 *

Biometric PIN code RFID card Mechanical key

For Sliding Aluminum Profile Doors

Digital Door Locks

07 08

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

23,099₹



Digital Wardrobe Locks

Premium Biometric Furniture Lock

YLDRPSL-BL

YLDRPSL-RG

YLDRPB-BL

YLDRPB-BR

YLDRPB-IV

Black

Brown

Ivory
Black Brown Ivory

Biometric Smart Premium Furniture Lock : Openable

Product Key Features

1 *Biometric Upto 1 year warranty

Available Finish

No Need to install separate handle

Product Codes Finish MRP.

Black

Rose Gold

YLDRPC-BL

4,499₹YLDRPC-RG

Biometric Smart Premium Furniture Lock : Sliding

Product Key Features

1 *Biometric Upto 1 year warranty

Available Finish

No Need to install separate handle for sliding wardrobe door

Product Codes Finish MRP.

Black

Rose Gold

Biometric Smart Premium Furniture Lock 

Product Key Features

1 *Biometric Upto 1 year warranty

Available Finish

Product Codes Finish MRP.

Digital Wardrobe Locks

Wardrobe and Cabinet Lock

Mesh Pin Digital Lock for Wardrobes and Cabinets
Product Key Features

1 *PIN code Upto 1 year warranty

Product Codes Function MRP.

OpenableMesh Pin

ML81PAV-U

ML81PAH-U Horizontal

Vertical

Openable Door

Sliding Door

FP-OP-F- B-02

FP-SL-F-B- 02

Openable Door

Sliding Door

FP-OP-H- B-01

FP-SL-H- B-01

Automatic Pincode Wardrobe / Drawer Lock 
Product Key Features

1 *PIN code Upto 1 year warranty

Product Codes Function MRP.

Fingerprint Wardrobe Lock  - Mounted
Product Key Features

1 *Biometric Upto 1 year warranty

Product Codes Function MRP.

Fingerprint Wardrobe Lock  - Handle
Product Key Features

1 *Biometric Upto 1 year warranty

Product Codes Function MRP.

HorizontalVertical

Openable Door Sliding Door

Openable Door Sliding Door

09 10

4,699₹

4,699₹

3,999₹

4,199₹

4,199₹

4,499₹

3,000₹

7,699₹

7,699₹

8,699₹

9,399₹

9,399₹

9,399₹



Smart Lock Accessories

Smart Lock Accessories

Smart Video Doorbell

Smart Video Doorbell

Smart Video Doorbell

1 * 1 Year Warranty

YRM 20N
YRM 20N Receiver module is inserted inside the 
back panel of the lock to pair it with Remote control 
and Video Door Phone (VDP). 

YRM 20 AMC
YRM20 AMC -  Transmitter Module for Video Door Phone

Yale Home Bluetooth Module
YRM 20N Receiver module is inserted inside the 
back panel of the lock to pair it with Remote control 
and Video Door Phone (VDP). 

RC 100
Optional remote control for unlocking your front door. 

YRC 300
Remote control allow lock and unlock digital lock 
from inside the home with ease

The Yale Smart Video Doorbell is easy to use and 
install and offers you a crisp 1080p Full HD image, 
live viewing, and night vision for clear footage that 
can be viewed in the Yale Home app. 

Real-time alerts
Get a real-time “call” once visitors press the doorbell and respond directly from your Yale Home app.

Real-time alerts App control  Activity monitoring Two-way audio support
Get a real-time “call” once visitors 
press the doorbell and respond 
directly from your Yale Home app.

See what’s happening at home with 
live view from anywhere in the world.

Receive real-time notifications when 
motion is detected and check the 
activity feed to see what triggered 
your camera to record.

See, hear and speak to your trusted 
visitors at any time.

₹18,999

₹3,199

Video Doorbell Chime

1 * 1 Year Warranty

Enhance your Smart Video Doorbell experience 
with the beautiful Yale Doorbell Chime. 

₹8,799

₹7,699

₹5,499

₹7,799

₹5,299

Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge
Simply connect your Smart Lock with Wi-Fi Bridge 
for remote Yale Home app connectivity ₹8,799

Yale Multi Bridge 4:1
Simply connect up to 4 smart devices with 
Yale ConnectX 4:1 ₹9,499

Connects Up to 4 devices

11 12



Smart Surveillance 

Smart Surveillance Camera (Outdoor & Indoor )

Smart Indoor Camera

1 * 1 Year Warranty

The smart Wi-Fi indoor camera for home surveillance provides crisp 
1080p HD image, live view, motion-triggered recordings, night vision, 
detailed notifications, built-in battery and a two-way audio talk feature, 
all through the Yale Home app. 

₹5,999

Smart Outdoor Camera

1 * 1 Year Warranty

This smart outdoor security camera for home surveillance deters any potential 
burglars, offering you a crisp 1080p HD image, motion-triggered recordings, a 
two-way audio talk feature, enhanced colour night vision, built-in battery  and a 
spotlight that can be triggered when motion is detected.

₹11,999

Solar Panel 
Charger

1 *

1 Year Warranty

AC Power
Adapter

1 *

₹2,999 ₹1,9991 Year Warranty

Video Door Phone

JB-305 M
Essential Complete Kit with Memory

Video Door Phone

₹14,999

JB-305 E
Essential Complete Kit 

JB-305 E Indoor
 Indoor Unit, Grey

JB-305 M Indoor
Indoor Unit for JB 305 M Essential VDP

JB-305-E Outdoor Unit
Outdoor Unit, Grey

₹13,999

₹7,699

₹8,799

₹6,499

13 14



Smart Safes

Smart Safe
Product Key Features

Smart Safe

Black

Height X Width X Depth
(mm)Product Code Finish MRP

Net
Weight 

(kg)

Volume
(Ltr.)

₹36,49920.5 12.1YSS/250/EB1 250 x 350 x 300

Activity 
monitoring

Know when someone  
has unlocked your safe

Use PIN code 

or physical keyAccess in a way 
that suits you

Unlock your safe, send 
access codes and revoke 

access from anywhere

   

App Control*

Black

Height X Width X Depth
(mm)Product Code Finish MRP

Net
Weight 

(kg)

₹21,9993.8YSSB-BL 270 X 60 X 380

Yale Home App PIN code 3 years warranty3*

Smart Security Box
Product Key Features

Yale Home App PIN code Bluetooth

Smart Security Box

Built-in lighting

The Yale Safe  
Collection
You value it, we protect it.

For Safe Lockers : All dimensions are in mm. Tolerance: Weight: ± 10%. Dimensions: ± 5%15 16



Digital Safes

Fire Rated Biometric Safes
Product Key Features

Biometric PIN code 1 year warranty1 *

Grey

Grey

Height X Width X Depth
(mm)

DescriptionProduct Code Finish MRP
Net

Weight 
(kg)

Volume
(Ltr.)

YFF/520/FG2 522 X 404 X 440

YFF/420/FG2 420 X 352 X 433Firesafe (125TFL)

Firesafe (530TFL) ₹82,999

₹76,99925.3

36.9 

36

53

High Security Biometric Safes
Product Key Features

Maximum Security Biometric Safe
Product Key Features

Biometric Safes

Biometric PIN code Mechanical key

Black

Black

Black

Black

Height X Width X Depth
(mm)

DescriptionProduct Code Finish MRP
Net

Weight 
(kg)

Volume
(Ltr.)

200 X 350 X 200

250 X 350 X 300

400 X 350 X 340

200 X 480 X 350

YSFB/200/EB1

YSFB/250/EB1

YSFB/400/EB1

YLFB/200/EB1

Compact Safe

Home Safe

Office Safe

Laptop Safe

₹22,699

₹30,899

₹39,999

₹30,899

9.6 

26.9 

38.5 

20.5 

8.5

13.7

17

12.1

3 years warranty

Digital Safes

Fire Rated Digital Safes
Product Key Features

PIN code 1 year warranty1 *

High Security  Digital  Safes
Product Key Features

Maximum Security Digital Safe
Product Key Features

PIN code Safes

PIN code Mechanical key 3 years warranty

YSFM/250/EG1 Black 18.6 250 X 350 X 300

YSFM/400/EG1 Black

24.8 

400 X 350 X 340

Home Safe

Office Safe

YLFM/200/EG1 Black

49.8 

200 X 480 X 350Laptop Safe

YSFM/520/EG1 Black

35.5 

520 X 350 X 360Professional Safe

15.7

18

28

22

Height X Width X Depth
(mm)

DescriptionProduct Code Finish MRP
Net

Weight 
(kg)

Volume
(Ltr.)

Biometric PIN code Mechanical key

3 years warranty

Height X Width X Depth
(mm)Product Code Finish MRP

Net
Weight 

(kg)

Volume
(Ltr.)

YFM/520/FG2

YFM/695/FG2

522 X 404 X 440

695 X 500 X 500

YFM/420/FG2 420 X 352 X 43360 Minutes

60 Minutes

90 Minutes

25.3 

64 

36.9 

36

90

53

Fire Rated 
upto

Grey

Grey

Grey

Black

Black

Black

Black

Height X Width X Depth
(mm)

DescriptionProduct Code Finish MRP
Net

Weight 
(kg)

Volume
(Ltr.)

200 X 350 X 200

250 X 350 X 300

400 X 350 X 340

200 X 480 X 350

9.6 

26.9 

38.5 

20.5 

8.5

13.7

17

12.1

YSEB/200/EB1

YSEB/250/EB1

YSEB/400/EB1

YSEB/520/EB1

Black 26.9 13.7

520 X 350 X 360

Compact Safe

Home Safe

Office Safe

Laptop Safe

Professional Safe

YLEB/200/EB1

PIN code Mechanical key 3 years warranty

YSEM/250/EG1

YSEM/400/EG1

YLEM/200/EG1

YSEM/520/EG1

Black 18.6 250 X 350 X 300

Black

24.8 

400 X 350 X 340

Home Safe

Office Safe

Black

49.8 

200 X 480 X 350Laptop Safe

Black

35.5 

520 X 350 X 360Professional Safe

15.7

18

28

22

Height X Width X Depth
(mm)

DescriptionProduct Code Finish MRP
Net

Weight 
(kg)

Volume
(Ltr.)

17 18

₹46,399

₹35,299

₹53,999

₹34,299

₹55,499

₹96,999

₹48,599

₹20,999

₹27,699

₹32,099

₹27,699

₹40,899

₹30,899

₹42,999

₹32,099

₹49,999



Digital Safes

Heavy Duty Safe
Product Key Features

Digital Safes

Black

Height X Width X Depth
(mm)Product Code Finish

Net
Weight 

(kg)

Volume
(Ltr.)

Black / White

Black / White

Black / White

Black / White

Black / White

Black / White

YSELC/330/B1

YSELC/450/B1-W1

YSELC/580/B1-W1

YSELC/680/B1-W1

YSELC/900/B1-W1

YSELC/1100/B1-W1

YSELC/1500/B1-W1

391 X 420 X 330

551 X 420 X 360

655 X 424 X 360

756 X 454 X 400

976 X 500 X 450

1174 X 600 X 500

1574 X 700 X 600

38.5

50

101.5

80.5

142.5

298

197

32.8

46.9

59 

62.6 

117.6 

201.9 

429.7 

Features:
• Solid lock bolts with 30mm diameter 
    to enhance security and anti-theft feature
• Reinforced walls and doors
• Alarms - Door Ajar / Tamper / Misuse / 
    Unauthorized Usage
• Vibration alert on movement of safe

Features:
•  LED Screen
•  Fingerprint Access
•  Audit Trail
•  Low Battery indicator
•  Mechanical key override
•  Dual/Triple Authentication Modes

16.7 

27.3 

59 

41 

250 X 350 X 250

300 X 380 X 300

390 X 350 X 360

Stellar 250/DB2

Stellar 300/DB2

Stellar 390/DB2

Stellar 500/DB2 500 X 416 X 350

9

17

14

11.5 

Black

Black

Black

Black

Height X Width X Depth
(mm)Product Code Finish MRP

Net
Weight 

(kg)

Volume
(Ltr.)

16.7 

27.3 

59 

41 

250 X 350 X 250

300 X 380 X 300

390 X 350 X 360

Stellar 250/GR

Stellar 300/GR

Stellar 390/GR

Stellar 500/GR 500 X 416 X 350

9

17

14

11.5 

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

PIN codeBiometric Mechanical key 3 years warranty

Stellar Biometric Safes
Product Key Features

Features:
• Secure and quick access
• Programmable electronic keypad
• Modern design to suit your home
• Fingerprint Access
• Low Battery Alarm and display
• Wrong Input Alarm and lockout

Features:
• Admin and User Access
• Emergency USB Power Port
• Opens with the key provided in the front panel
• Turn the knob clockwise after 
   using pin, finger or key
• Open with 3-8 digit pin code combination

PIN codeBiometric Mechanical key 2 years warranty2

Classic Biometric Series
Product Key Features

Large SafeYSS/580/W1 White580 X 360 X 320 48.7 29.3

Height X Width X Depth
(mm)

DescriptionProduct Code Finish MRP
Net

Weight 
(kg)

Volume
(Ltr.)

Mechanical key 3 years warrantyBiometric

200 X 310 X 200

250 X 350 X 250

8.7 

16.7 

YSPC/200 Cosmos Safe

Cosmos SafeYSPC/250 Grey

Grey 7.5

10

Height X Width X Depth
(mm)

DescriptionProduct Code Finish MRP
Net

Weight 
(kg)

Volume
(Ltr.)

Cosmos Safe
Product Key Features

PIN code Mechanical key 3 years warranty

250 X 350 X 250 16 

24 

Black

Black200 X 430 X 350

YSG/250/DB1

YLG/200/DB1

Guest Safe

Guest Safe

5.4

10.4

Height X Width X Depth
(mm)

DescriptionProduct Code Finish MRP
Net

Weight 
(kg)

Volume
(Ltr.)

Guest Safe
Product Key Features

PIN code Mechanical key 3 years warranty

19 20

200 X 430 x 350 24Laptop SafeYLPC/200 Grey ₹14,29910

MRP

₹49,999

₹71,999

₹89,999

₹121,999

₹199,999

₹254,999

₹149,999

₹15,499

₹18,299

₹20,499

₹27,499

₹16,299

₹19,299

₹21,599

₹28,999

₹60,999

₹10,499

₹12,199

₹14,999

₹12,799



MECHANICAL LOCKS



Door control devices

Door Closer

DCR 502-IS

₹1,940

Surface Mounted Door Closer, 
Size 2, Door Width 750-850 mm, 
Weight 45 Kgs, Standard Arm, Silver
Master Pack : 10

3*

Door control devices

Concealed Door Closer

Surface Mounted Door Closer

DCR 503-90

₹2,180

Surface Mounted Door Closer,
Size 3, Door Width 850-950 mm,
Weight 60 Kgs, Standard Arm, Silver
Master Pack : 10

3*

DCR 504-90

₹2,390

Surface Mounted Door Closer,
Size 4, Door Width 950-1100 mm,
Weight 80 Kgs, Standard Arm, Silver
Master Pack : 10

3*

YDC-2022 HO

₹5,360

Surface Mounted Door Closer,
Size 2/3/4, Door Width 750-1100 mm,
Weight 80 Kgs, Hold Open Arm, Silver
Master Pack : 10

3*

DCR 3003 SH-90
Yale  Surface Mounted Door Closer 
with Slide Arm, Size 3, Door Width 
850-950 mm, Weight 65 Kgs , 
Hold Open Arm, Silver
Master Pack : 10

₹5,660
5*

300 Series Rack and Pinion Closer with 
Standard Arm, Size 2/3/4, 
Door Width 750-1100 mm, 
Weight 80 Kgs, Silver, Master Pack : 200

Yale 300
30-0300-0001-00-60-11

₹3,200
5*

300 Series Rack and Pinion Closer with 
Hold Open Arm, Size 2/3/4, 
Door Width 750-1100 mm, 
Weight 80 Kgs, Silver, Master Pack : 200

Yale 300
30-0300-0004-00-60-11

₹4,180
5*

300 Series Rack and Pinion Closer with 
Standard Arm, Size 2/3/4, 
Door Width 750-1100 mm, 
Weight 80 Kgs, Black, Master Pack : 200

Yale 300
30-0300-0001-00-55-11

₹3,200
5*

300 Series Rack and Pinion Closer with 
Hold Open Arm, Size 2/3/4, 
Door Width 750-1100 mm, 
Weight 80 Kgs, Black, Master Pack : 200

Yale 300
30-0300-0004-00-55-11

₹4,180
5*

Concealed Mounted Door Closer, 
Rack and Pinion - Size 3, 
Door Width 850-950mm, Weight 65 Kgs, 
Hold Open Device, Silver
Master Pack : 10

DCR-6003 H

₹5,660
5*

CAM action concealed door closer 
size 2-4 with HO device, Door Width
750-1100 mm, Weight upto 100 Kgs, Silver
Master Pack : 15

Yale 8324U
30-8324-0004-60-11

₹22,060
5*

CAM action concealed door closer 
size 2-4 with HO device, Door Width
750-1100 mm, Weight upto 100 Kgs, Black
Master Pack : 15

Yale 8324U
30-8324-0004-55-11

₹22,060
5*
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Lever Handle

Product Code Finish Master Pack MRP.

YPBL-801-SS Satin Steel 6 ₹7,200

YPBL-801-AB Antique Brass 6 ₹7,380

Solid Brass Lever Handle with Rose/Escutcheon
YPBL-801
Product Key Features

Product Code Finish Master Pack MRP.

YPBL-802-SS Satin Steel 6 ₹6,820

YPBL-802-AB Antique Brass 6 ₹6,980

Solid Brass Lever Handle with Rose/Escutcheon
YPBL-802
Product Key Features

Lever Handle

Product Code Finish Master Pack MRP.

YPBL-804-SS Satin Steel 6 ₹7,460

YPBL-804-AB Antique Brass 6 ₹7,620

Solid Brass Lever Handle with Rose/Escutcheon
YPBL-804
Product Key Features

Solid Brass Lever Handle with Rose/Escutcheon
YPBL-808
Product Key Features

Solid Brass Lever Handle with Rose/Escutcheon
YPBL-809
Product Key Features

Solid Brass Lever Handle with Rose/Escutcheon
YPBL-810
Product Key Features

YPBL Series : Solid Brass Lever Handle with Rose/Escutcheon

YPBL Series : Solid Brass Lever Handle with Rose/Escutcheon

Available finish

Satin Steel Antique Brass

Available finish

Satin Steel Antique Brass

Available finish

Satin Steel Antique Brass

Available finish

Satin Steel Antique Brass

Available finish

Satin Steel Antique Brass

Available finish

Satin Steel Antique Brass

Product Code Finish Master Pack MRP.

YPBL-808-SS Satin Steel 6 ₹6,760

YPBL-808-AB Antique Brass 6 ₹6,880

Product Code Finish Master Pack MRP.

YPBL-809-SS Satin Steel 6 ₹6,580

YPBL-809-AB Antique Brass 6 ₹6,720

Product Code Finish Master Pack MRP.

YPBL-810-SS Satin Steel 6 ₹6,980

YPBL-810-AB Antique Brass 6 ₹7,120
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Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

*Functional warranty only

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

*Functional warranty only

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*



Lever Handle

Product Code Finish MRP.

YTL-010 Satin Steel

Lever Handle with Escutcheon (SSS)
YTL-010

Product Key Features

Suitable for Left & Right Handed Doors

Lever Handle

Premium PVD Brass Lever Handle with Rose/Escutcheon
YPVL-901 Available finish

Matt Black Rose Gold

Product Key Features

PVD is a high-tech vacuum deposition process where the coating material transfers on a 
single atom or molecule level, which provides an extremely pure and high-performance coating.

YPVL Series : Premium PVD Brass Lever Handle with Rose/EscutcheonYPVL Series : Premium PVD Brass Lever Handle with Rose/Escutcheon

YTL Series : SS304 Tubular Lever Handles (Hollow) 

₹2,660

Product Code Finish MRP.

YTL-050 Satin Steel

Lever Handle with Escutcheon (SSS)
YTL-050

Product Key Features

₹3,680

Product Code Finish MRP.

YTL-060 Satin Steel

Lever Handle with Escutcheon (SSS)
YTL-060

Product Key Features

₹2,660

Premium PVD Brass Lever Handle with Rose/Escutcheon
YPVL-902 Available finish

Matt Black Rose Gold

Product Key Features

Premium PVD Brass Lever Handle with Rose/Escutcheon
YPVL-904 Available finish

Matt Black Rose Gold

Product Key Features

Premium PVD Brass Lever Handle with Rose/Escutcheon
YPVL-909 Available finish

Matt Black Rose Gold

Product Key Features

Premium PVD Brass Lever Handle with Rose/Escutcheon
YPVL-910 Available finish

Matt Black Rose Gold

Product Key Features

Product Code Finish Master Pack MRP.

Black Matt 6 ₹8,200

Rose Gold 6 ₹8,260

YPVL-901-BM

YPVL-901-RG

Product Code Finish Master Pack MRP.

Black Matt 6 ₹7,640

Rose Gold 6 ₹7,720

YPVL-902-BM

YPVL-902-RG

Product Code Finish Master Pack MRP.

Black Matt 6 ₹8,420

Rose Gold 6 ₹8,480

YPVL-904-BM

YPVL-904-RG

Product Code Finish Master Pack MRP.

Black Matt 6 ₹7,880

Rose Gold 6 ₹7,880

YPVL-909-BM

YPVL-909-RG

Product Code Finish Master Pack MRP.

Black Matt 6 ₹8,420

Rose Gold 6 ₹8,520

YPVL-910-BM

YPVL-910-RG
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*Functional warranty only *Functional warranty only

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

Suitable for Left & Right Handed Doors

Suitable for Left & Right Handed Doors



Lever HandleLever Handle

Marvel Series Premium Handle with Rose/Escutcheons
YMSL-1001
Product Key Features

YMSL Series : Marvel Series Premium Handle with Rose/Escutcheons

Product Code Finish Master Pack MRP.

YMSL-1001-SS Satin Steel 6

YMSL-1001-AB 6

YMSL-1001-BM Black Matt 6

YMSL-1001-RG Rose Gold 6

Antique Brass

 ₹5,100

₹5,560

₹6,620

₹6,620

Marvel Series Premium Handle with Rose/Escutcheons
YMSL-1002
Product Key Features

Marvel Series Premium Handle with Rose/Escutcheons
YMSL-1004
Product Key Features

Marvel Series Premium Handle with Rose/Escutcheons
YMSL-1005
Product Key Features

YMSL Series : Marvel Series Premium Handle with Rose/Escutcheons

Available finish

 Black Matt Rose Gold

Satin Steel Antique Brass

Available finish

 Black Matt Rose Gold

Satin Steel Antique Brass

Available finish

 Black Matt Rose Gold

Satin Steel Antique Brass

Available finish

 Black Matt Rose Gold

Satin Steel Antique Brass

Product Code Finish Master Pack MRP.

YMSL-1002-SS Satin Steel 6

YMSL-1002-AB 6

YMSL-1002-BM Black Matt 6

YMSL-1002-RG Rose Gold 6

Antique Brass

 ₹5,560

₹5,400

Product Code Finish Master Pack MRP.

YMSL-1004-SS Satin Steel 6

YMSL-1004-AB 6

YMSL-1004-BM Black Matt 6

YMSL-1004-RG Rose Gold 6

Antique Brass

 ₹5,400

₹5,560

₹7,060

₹7,220

Product Code Finish Master Pack MRP.

YMSL-1005-SS Satin Steel 6

YMSL-1005-AB 6

YMSL-1005-BM Black Matt 6

YMSL-1005-RG Rose Gold 6

Antique Brass

 ₹5,560

₹5,700

₹7,060

₹7,220
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₹6,620

₹6,620

*Functional warranty only *Functional warranty only

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*



Lever Handle

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle
YMEL-701
Product Key Features

Product Code Finish Master Pack

YMEL-701-SS Satin Steel Matt 6

YMEL-701-AB 6

YMEL-701-BM Black Matt 6

YMEL-701-RG Rose Gold Matt 6

Antique Brass Matt

MRP.

 ₹4,260

₹4,340

₹4,560

₹4,560

Available finish

 Black Matt Red Gold Matt

Satin Steel Matt Antique Brass Matt

Lever Handle

ETERNAL Series : Lever Handle

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle 
YMEL-704
Product Key Features

Available finish

 Black Matt Red Gold Matt

Satin Steel Antique Brass

Product Code Finish Master Pack

YMEL-704-SS Satin Steel Matt 6

YMEL-704-AB 6

YMEL-704-BM Black Matt 6

YMEL-704-RG Rose Gold Matt 6

Antique Brass Matt

MRP.

 ₹4,260

₹4,340

₹4,560

₹4,560

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle
YMEL-702
Product Key Features

Available finish

 Black Matt Red Gold Matt

Satin Steel Antique Brass

Product Code Finish Master Pack

YMEL-702-SS Satin Steel Matt 6

YMEL-702-AB 6

YMEL-702-BM Black Matt 6

YMEL-702-RG Rose Gold Matt 6

Antique Brass Matt

MRP.

 ₹4,260

₹4,340

₹4,560

₹4,560

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle 
YMEL-703
Product Key Features

Available finish

 Black Matt Red Gold Matt

Satin Steel Antique Brass

Product Code Finish Master Pack

YMEL-703-SS Satin Steel Matt 6

YMEL-703-AB 6

YMEL-703-BM Black Matt 6

YMEL-703-RG Rose Gold Matt 6

Antique Brass Matt

MRP.

 ₹4,260

₹4,340

₹4,560

₹4,560

ETERNAL Series : Lever Handle

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle 
YMEL-705
Product Key Features

Available finish

 Black Matt Red Gold Matt

Satin Steel Antique Brass

Product Code Finish Master Pack

YMEL-705-SS Satin Steel Matt 6

YMEL-705-AB 6

YMEL-705-BM Black Matt 6

YMEL-705-RG Rose Gold Matt 6

Antique Brass Matt

MRP.

 ₹4,260

₹4,340

₹4,560

₹4,560

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle
YMEL-706
Product Key Features

Available finish

 Black Matt Red Gold Matt

Satin Steel Antique Brass

Product Code Finish Master Pack

YMEL-706-SS Satin Steel Matt 6

YMEL-706-AB 6

YMEL-706-BM Black Matt 6

YMEL-706-RG Rose Gold Matt 6

Antique Brass Matt

MRP.

 ₹4,260

₹4,340

₹4,560

₹4,560
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Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

*Functional warranty only *Functional warranty only



Lever Handle

ETERNAL Series : Lever Handle

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle 
YMEL-708
Product Key Features

Available finish

 Black Matt Red Gold Matt

Satin Steel Antique Brass

Product Code Finish Master Pack

YMEL-708-SS Satin Steel Matt 6

YMEL-708-AB 6

YMEL-708-BM Black Matt 6

YMEL-708-RG Rose Gold Matt 6

Antique Brass Matt

MRP.

 ₹4,260

₹4,340

₹4,560

₹4,560

Lever Handle

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle 
YMEL-903
Product Key Features

ETERNAL Series : Lever Handle

Available finish

 Black Matt Red Gold Matt

Satin Steel Antique Brass

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle
YMEL-904
Product Key Features

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle 
YMEL-905
Product Key Features

Available finish

 Black Matt Red Gold Matt

Satin Steel Antique Brass

Available finish

 Black Matt Red Gold Matt

Satin Steel Antique Brass

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle 
YMEL-901
Product Key Features

Available finish

 Black Matt Red Gold Matt

Satin Steel Antique Brass

Product Code Finish Master Pack

YMEL-901-SS Satin Steel Matt 6

YMEL-901-AB 6

YMEL-901-BM Black Matt 6

YMEL-901-RGM Rose Gold Matt 6

Antique Brass Matt

MRP.

 ₹4,520

₹4,620

₹4,860

₹4,860

Product Code Finish Master Pack

YMEL-902-SS Satin Steel Matt 6

YMEL-902-AB 6

YMEL-902-BM Black Matt 6

YMEL-902-RGM Rose Gold Matt 6

Antique Brass Matt

MRP.

 ₹4,520

₹4,620

₹4,860

₹4,860

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle 
YMEL-902
Product Key Features

Available finish

 Black Matt Red Gold Matt

Satin Steel Antique Brass

Product Code Finish Master Pack

YMEL-904-SS Satin Steel Matt 6

YMEL-904-AB 6

YMEL-904-BM Black Matt 6

YMEL-904-RGM Rose Gold Matt 6

Antique Brass Matt

MRP.

 ₹4,520

₹4,620

₹4,860

₹4,860

Product Code Finish Master Pack

YMEL-903-SS Satin Steel Matt 6

YMEL-903-AB 6

YMEL-903-BM Black Matt 6

YMEL-903-RGM Rose Gold Matt 6

Antique Brass Matt

MRP.

 ₹4,520

₹4,620

₹4,860

₹4,860

Product Code Finish Master Pack

YMEL-905-SS Satin Steel Matt 6

YMEL-905-AB 6

YMEL-905-BM Black Matt 6

YMEL-905-RGM Rose Gold Matt 6

Antique Brass Matt

MRP.

 ₹4,520

₹4,620

₹4,860

₹4,860
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*Functional warranty only *Functional warranty only

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*

Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 5 years warranty*5*



Essential Series

Product Code

YE-1101-10P-TT-( __ )

Descriptions AB BMSS Master
Pack

₹ 3,760 ₹ 3,760 ₹ 4,060 6

YE-1101-10P-DC-( __ )

YE-1101-8P-TT-( __ )

YE-1101-8P-DC-( __ )

YE-1101-5P-BL-( __ )

YE-1101-OR-TT-( __ )

YE-1101-OR-DC-( __ )

YE-1101-8P-BK-( __ )

YE-1101-OR-BK-( __ )

YE-1101-OR-BL-( __ )

₹ 3,600 ₹ 3,600 ₹ 3,940

₹ 3,760

₹ 3,760

₹ 3,760

₹ 3,760

₹ 4,060

₹ 4,060

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Lever handle with 10"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
double cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
thumbturn cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with 5"backplate with baby latch

Lever handle with 8"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 10"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate privacy 
cylinder & lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
privacy cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle on Rose with Baby Latch

Lever Handle on 8" Plate - Six Lever Mortise BodyYE-1101-8P-6L-( __ ) ₹ 2,440 ₹ 2,660₹ 2,440

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Comboset
YE-1101
Product Key Features

Upto 2 years warranty*2*

Available finish

Antique Brass Satin Steel Black Matt

The Yale ESSENTIAL Range

₹ 3,760 ₹ 3,760 ₹ 4,060 6

₹ 3,600 ₹ 3,600 ₹ 3,940

₹ 3,600 ₹ 3,600 ₹ 3,940

₹ 3,760 ₹ 3,760 ₹ 4,060

₹ 2,440 ₹ 2,660₹ 2,440

₹ 2,440 ₹ 2,660₹ 2,440
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Suitable for Left & Right Handed Doors

*Functional warranty only



Essential Series

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Comboset
YE-1102
Product Key Features

Available finish

Antique Brass Satin Steel Black Matt

Product Code

YE-1102-10P-TT-( __ )

Descriptions

YE-1102-10P-DC-( __ )

YE-1102-8P-TT-( __ )

YE-1102-8P-DC-( __ )

YE-1102-5P-BL-( __ )

YE-1102-OR-TT-( __ )

YE-1102-OR-DC-( __ )

YE-1102-8P-BK-( __ )

YE-1102-OR-BK-( __ )

YE-1102-OR-BL-( __ )

Lever handle with 10"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
double cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
thumbturn cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with 5"backplate with baby latch

Lever handle with 8"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 10"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate privacy 
cylinder & lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
privacy cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle on Rose with Baby Latch

Lever Handle on 8" Plate - Six Lever Mortise BodyYE-1102-8P-6L-( __ )

AB BMSS Master
Pack

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220 6

₹ 3,720

₹ 3,720

₹ 3,720

₹ 3,720

₹ 4,080

₹ 4,080

₹ 4,080

₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,760

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 3,720 ₹ 3,720

₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,760

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,760

Essential Series

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Comboset
YE-1103
Product Key Features

Available finish

Antique Brass Satin Steel Black Matt

Product Code

YE-1103-10P-TT-( __ )

Descriptions

YE-1103-10P-DC-( __ )

YE-1103-8P-TT-( __ )

YE-1103-8P-DC-( __ )

YE-1103-5P-BL-( __ )

YE-1103-OR-TT-( __ )

YE-1103-OR-DC-( __ )

YE-1103-8P-BK-( __ )

YE-1103-OR-BK-( __ )

YE-1103-OR-BL-( __ )

Lever handle with 10"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
double cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
thumbturn cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with 5"backplate with baby latch

Lever handle with 8"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 10"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate privacy 
cylinder & lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
privacy cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle on Rose with Baby Latch

Lever Handle on 8" Plate - Six Lever Mortise BodyYE-1103-8P-6L-( __ )

AB BMSS Master
Pack

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220 6

₹ 3,720

₹ 3,720

₹ 3,720

₹ 3,720

₹ 4,080

₹ 4,080

₹ 4,080

₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,760

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 3,720 ₹ 3,720

₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,760

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,760
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*Functional warranty only *Functional warranty only

Upto 2 years warranty*2* Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 2 years warranty*2* Suitable for Left & Right Handed Doors



Essential Series

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Comboset
YE-1104
Product Key Features

Available finish

Antique Brass Satin Steel Black Matt

Product Code

YE-1104-10P-TT-( __ )

Descriptions

YE-1104-10P-DC-( __ )

YE-1104-8P-TT-( __ )

YE-1104-8P-DC-( __ )

YE-1104-5P-BL-( __ )

YE-1104-OR-TT-( __ )

YE-1104-OR-DC-( __ )

YE-1104-8P-BK-( __ )

YE-1104-OR-BK-( __ )

YE-1104-OR-BL-( __ )

Lever handle with 10"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
double cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
thumbturn cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with 5"backplate with baby latch

Lever handle with 8"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 10"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate privacy 
cylinder & lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
privacy cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle on Rose with Baby Latch

Lever Handle on 8" Plate - Six Lever Mortise BodyYE-1104-8P-6L-( __ )

AB BMSS Master
Pack

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220 6

₹ 3,720

₹ 3,720

₹ 3,720

₹ 3,720

₹ 4,080

₹ 4,080

₹ 4,080

₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,760

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 3,720 ₹ 3,720

₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,760

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,760

Essential Series

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Comboset
YE-1105
Product Key Features

Available finish

Antique Brass Satin Steel Black Matt

Product Code

YE-1105-10P-TT-( __ )

Descriptions

YE-1105-10P-DC-( __ )

YE-1105-8P-TT-( __ )

YE-1105-8P-DC-( __ )

YE-1105-5P-BL-( __ )

YE-1105-OR-TT-( __ )

YE-1105-OR-DC-( __ )

YE-1105-8P-BK-( __ )

YE-1105-OR-BK-( __ )

YE-1105-OR-BL-( __ )

Lever handle with 10"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
double cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
thumbturn cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with 5"backplate with baby latch

Lever handle with 8"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 10"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate privacy 
cylinder & lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
privacy cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle on Rose with Baby Latch

Lever Handle on 8" Plate - Six Lever Mortise BodyYE-1105-8P-6L-( __ )

AB BMSS Master
Pack

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220 6

₹ 3,720

₹ 3,720

₹ 3,720

₹ 3,720

₹ 4,080

₹ 4,080

₹ 4,080

₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,760

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 3,720 ₹ 3,720

₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,760

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,760
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*Functional warranty only *Functional warranty only

Upto 2 years warranty*2* Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 2 years warranty*2* Suitable for Left & Right Handed Doors



Essential Series

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Comboset
YE-1107
Product Key Features

Available finish

Antique Brass Satin Steel Black Matt

Product Code

YE-1107-10P-TT-( __ )

Descriptions

YE-1107-10P-DC-( __ )

YE-1107-8P-TT-( __ )

YE-1107-8P-DC-( __ )

YE-1107-5P-BL-( __ )

YE-1107-OR-TT-( __ )

YE-1107-OR-DC-( __ )

YE-1107-8P-BK-( __ )

YE-1107-OR-BK-( __ )

YE-1107-OR-BL-( __ )

Lever handle with 10"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
double cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
thumbturn cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with 5"backplate with baby latch

Lever handle with 8"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 10"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate privacy 
cylinder & lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
privacy cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle on Rose with Baby Latch

Lever Handle on 8" Plate - Six Lever Mortise BodyYE-1107-8P-6L-( __ )

AB BMSS Master
Pack

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220 6

₹ 3,720

₹ 3,720

₹ 3,720

₹ 3,720

₹ 4,080

₹ 4,080

₹ 4,080

₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,760

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 3,720 ₹ 3,720

₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,760

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,760

Essential Series

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Comboset
YE-1108
Product Key Features

Available finish

Antique Brass Satin Steel Black Matt

Product Code

YE-1108-10P-TT-( __ )

Descriptions

YE-1108-10P-DC-( __ )

YE-1108-8P-TT-( __ )

YE-1108-8P-DC-( __ )

YE-1108-5P-BL-( __ )

YE-1108-OR-TT-( __ )

YE-1108-OR-DC-( __ )

YE-1108-8P-BK-( __ )

YE-1108-OR-BK-( __ )

YE-1108-OR-BL-( __ )

Lever handle with 10"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
double cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
thumbturn cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with 5"backplate with baby latch

Lever handle with 8"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 10"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate privacy 
cylinder & lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
privacy cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle on Rose with Baby Latch

Lever Handle on 8" Plate - Six Lever Mortise BodyYE-1108-8P-6L-( __ )

AB BMSS Master
Pack

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220 6

₹ 3,720

₹ 3,720

₹ 3,720

₹ 3,720

₹ 4,080

₹ 4,080

₹ 4,080

₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,760

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 3,720 ₹ 3,720

₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,760

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,760
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*Functional warranty only *Functional warranty only

Upto 2 years warranty*2* Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 2 years warranty*2* Suitable for Left & Right Handed Doors



Essential Series

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Comboset
YE-1109
Product Key Features

Available finish

Antique Brass Satin Steel Black Matt

Product Code

YE-1109-10P-TT-( __ )

Descriptions

YE-1109-10P-DC-( __ )

YE-1109-8P-TT-( __ )

YE-1109-8P-DC-( __ )

YE-1109-5P-BL-( __ )

YE-1109-OR-TT-( __ )

YE-1109-OR-DC-( __ )

YE-1109-8P-BK-( __ )

YE-1109-OR-BK-( __ )

YE-1109-OR-BL-( __ )

Lever handle with 10"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
double cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
thumbturn cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with 5"backplate with baby latch

Lever handle with 8"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 10"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate privacy 
cylinder & lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
privacy cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle on Rose with Baby Latch

Lever Handle on 8" Plate - Six Lever Mortise BodyYE-1109-8P-6L-( __ )

AB BMSS Master
Pack

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220 6

₹ 3,720

₹ 3,720

₹ 3,720

₹ 3,720

₹ 4,080

₹ 4,080

₹ 4,080

₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,760

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 3,720 ₹ 3,720

₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,760

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900 ₹ 4,220

₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,520 ₹ 2,760

Essential Series

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Comboset
YE-1110
Product Key Features

Available finish

Antique Brass Satin Steel Black Matt

Product Code

YE-1110-10P-TT-( __ )

Descriptions

YE-1110-10P-DC-( __ )

YE-1110-8P-TT-( __ )

YE-1110-8P-DC-( __ )

YE-1110-5P-BL-( __ )

YE-1110-OR-TT-( __ )

YE-1110-OR-DC-( __ )

YE-1110-8P-BK-( __ )

YE-1110-OR-BK-( __ )

YE-1110-OR-BL-( __ )

Lever handle with 10"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
double cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
thumbturn cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with 5"backplate with baby latch

Lever handle with 8"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 10"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate privacy 
cylinder & lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
privacy cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle on Rose with Baby Latch

Lever Handle on 8" Plate - Six Lever Mortise BodyYE-1110-8P-6L-( __ )

AB BMSS Master
Pack

₹ 4,760 ₹ 4,760 ₹ 5,140 6

₹ 4,540

₹ 4,540

₹ 4,540

₹ 4,540

₹ 4,980

₹ 4,980

₹ 4,980

₹ 3,080 ₹ 3,080 ₹ 3,380

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

₹ 4,760 ₹ 4,760 ₹ 5,140

₹ 4,540 ₹ 4,540

₹ 3,080 ₹ 3,080 ₹ 3,380

₹ 4,760 ₹ 4,760 ₹ 5,140

₹ 4,760 ₹ 4,760 ₹ 5,140

₹ 4,760 ₹ 4,760 ₹ 5,140

₹ 3,080 ₹ 3,080 ₹ 3,380
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*Functional warranty only *Functional warranty only

Upto 2 years warranty*2* Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 2 years warranty*2* Suitable for Left & Right Handed Doors



Essential Series

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Comboset
YE-1201
Product Key Features

Available finish

Antique Brass Satin Steel Black Matt

Product Code

YE-1201-10P-TT-( __ )

Descriptions

YE-1201-10P-DC-( __ )

YE-1201-8P-TT-( __ )

YE-1201-8P-DC-( __ )

YE-1201-5P-BL-( __ )

YE-1201-OR-TT-( __ )

YE-1201-OR-DC-( __ )

YE-1201-8P-BK-( __ )

YE-1201-OR-BK-( __ )

YE-1201-OR-BL-( __ )

Lever handle with 10"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
double cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
thumbturn cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with 5"backplate with baby latch

Lever handle with 8"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 10"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate privacy 
cylinder & lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
privacy cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle on Rose with Baby Latch

Lever Handle on 8" Plate - Six Lever Mortise BodyYE-1201-8P-6L-( __ )

AB BMSS Master
Pack

₹ 3,940 ₹ 3,940 ₹ 4,260 6

₹ 3,780

₹ 3,780

₹ 3,780

₹ 3,780

₹ 4,140

₹ 4,140

₹ 4,140

₹ 2,540 ₹ 2,540 ₹ 2,780

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

₹ 3,940 ₹ 3,940 ₹ 4,260

₹ 3,780 ₹ 3,780

₹ 2,540 ₹ 2,540 ₹ 2,780

₹ 3,940 ₹ 3,940 ₹ 4,260

₹ 3,940 ₹ 3,940 ₹ 4,260

₹ 3,940 ₹ 3,940 ₹ 4,260

₹ 2,540 ₹ 2,540 ₹ 2,780

Essential Series

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Comboset
YE-1202
Product Key Features

Available finish

Antique Brass Satin Steel Black Matt

Product Code

YE-1202-10P-TT-( __ )

Descriptions

YE-1202-10P-DC-( __ )

YE-1202-8P-TT-( __ )

YE-1202-8P-DC-( __ )

YE-1202-5P-BL-( __ )

YE-1202-OR-TT-( __ )

YE-1202-OR-DC-( __ )

YE-1202-8P-BK-( __ )

YE-1202-OR-BK-( __ )

YE-1202-OR-BL-( __ )

Lever handle with 10"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
double cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
thumbturn cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with 5"backplate with baby latch

Lever handle with 8"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 10"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate privacy 
cylinder & lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
privacy cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle on Rose with Baby Latch

Lever Handle on 8" Plate - Six Lever Mortise BodyYE-1202-8P-6L-( __ )

AB BMSS Master
Pack

₹ 4,110 ₹ 4,110 ₹ 4,420 6

₹ 3,940

₹ 3,940

₹ 3,940

₹ 3,940

₹ 4,300

₹ 4,300

₹ 4,300

₹ 2,660 ₹ 2,660 ₹ 2,880

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

₹ 4,110 ₹ 4,110 ₹ 4,420

₹ 3,940 ₹ 3,940

₹ 2,660 ₹ 2,660 ₹ 2,880

₹ 4,110 ₹ 4,110 ₹ 4,420

₹ 4,110 ₹ 4,110 ₹ 4,420

₹ 4,110 ₹ 4,110 ₹ 4,420

₹ 2,660 ₹ 2,660 ₹ 2,880
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*Functional warranty only *Functional warranty only

Upto 2 years warranty*2* Suitable for Left & Right Handed DoorsUpto 2 years warranty*2* Suitable for Left & Right Handed Doors



Essential Series

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Comboset
YE-1203
Product Key Features

Available finish

Antique Brass Satin Steel Black Matt

Product Code

YE-1203-10P-TT-( __ )

Descriptions

YE-1203-10P-DC-( __ )

YE-1203-8P-TT-( __ )

YE-1203-8P-DC-( __ )

YE-1203-5P-BL-( __ )

YE-1203-OR-TT-( __ )

YE-1203-OR-DC-( __ )

YE-1203-8P-BK-( __ )

YE-1203-OR-BK-( __ )

YE-1203-OR-BL-( __ )

Lever handle with 10"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
double cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
thumbturn cylinder and lockbody 

Lever handle with 5"backplate with baby latch

Lever handle with 8"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate thumbturn 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 10"backplate double 
cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle with 8"backplate privacy 
cylinder & lockbody

Lever handle with Rose & Escutcheons with 
privacy cylinder and lockbody

Lever handle on Rose with Baby Latch

Lever Handle on 8" Plate - Six Lever Mortise BodyYE-1203-8P-6L-( __ )

AB BMSS Master
Pack

₹ 4,100 ₹ 4,100 ₹ 4,420 6

₹ 3,940

₹ 3,940

₹ 3,940

₹ 3,940

₹ 4,300

₹ 4,300

₹ 4,300

₹ 2,660 ₹ 2,660 ₹ 2,880

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

₹ 4,100 ₹ 4,100 ₹ 4,420

₹ 3,940 ₹ 3,940

₹ 2,660 ₹ 2,660 ₹ 2,880

₹ 4,100 ₹ 4,100 ₹ 4,420

₹ 4,100 ₹ 4,100 ₹ 4,420

₹ 4,100 ₹ 4,100 ₹ 4,420

₹ 2,660 ₹ 2,660 ₹ 2,880

Euro Profile Cylinder

Euro Profile Cylinders Computerised Keys

 ●      Body : Brass
 ●      Knob : Brass
 ●      Keys : Brass

Specifications:

 ●     5 Dimple keys

 

Features:

Double Cylinders

XX - DC/DP: Double cylinder ( For SN,AB, use DP and PRG and PBM DC)

YY - SN: Satin nickel / AB: Antique brass / PRG: Rose gold PVD  / PBM: Black matt PVD.    

Product Codes

₹1,340 ₹1,400 ₹1,800 ₹1,880

SN AB PBM PRG

₹1,480 ₹1,500 ₹1,980 ₹1,980

₹1,660 ₹1,840 ₹2,140 ₹2,140

₹1,820 ₹1,960 ₹2,360 ₹2,360

60 MM (XX) (YY) DK-S

90 MM (XX) (YY) DK-S

80 MM (XX) (YY) DK-S

70 MM (XX) (YY)DK-S

Master
Pack

10

10

10

10

YY - SN: Satin nickel / AB: Antique brass / PRG: Rose gold PVD  / PBM: Black matt PVD.    

₹1,580 ₹1,660 ₹2,020 ₹2,020

₹1,620 ₹1,660 ₹2,000 ₹2,140

₹1,780 ₹1,780 ₹2,200 ₹2,320

₹1,940 ₹1,940 ₹2,420

₹2,700

₹2,420

₹2,760

10

10

10

10

₹2,340 ₹2,360

60 MM TT (YY) DK-S

70 MM TT (YY) DK-S

80 MM TT (YY) DK-S

90 MM TT (YY) DK-S

100 MM TT (YY) DK-S 10

Thumbturn with Key
Product Codes SN AB PBM PRG Master

Pack

60 MM (YY) BK-S

80 MM (YY) BK-S

70 MM (YY) BK-S

₹1,060 ₹1,180 ₹1,720 ₹1,740

SN AB PBM PRG

₹1,160 ₹1,360 ₹1,780 ₹1,840

₹1,360 ₹1,580 ₹2,000 ₹2,040

10

10

10

Bathroom Cylinders 

YY - SN: Satin nickel / AB: Antique brass / PRG: Rose gold PVD  / PBM: Black matt PVD.    

Product Codes Master
Pack
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*Functional warranty only

Upto 2 years warranty*2* Suitable for Left & Right Handed Doors



Euro Profile Cylinder

Essential Series Euro Profile Cylinders (Regular Keys)

Product Codes

60MM-(YY)-DC -Z ₹920 ₹920

SN AB

₹960

BM

₹1,040

RG

70MM-(YY)-DC -Z ₹960 ₹960 ₹1,020 ₹1,100

10

10

₹1,100

₹1,140

RGM

80MM-(YY)-DC -Z ₹1,060 ₹1,060 ₹1,120 ₹1,180 10-

Master
Pack

Product Codes

60MM-(YY)-TT-Z ₹940 ₹940

SN AB

₹1,000

BM

₹1,080

RG

70MM-(YY)-TT-Z ₹1,020 ₹1,020 ₹1,060 ₹1,140

1010

10

₹1,120

RGM

₹1,180

80MM-(YY)-TT-Z ₹1,100 ₹1,160 ₹1,220 10-

Master
Pack

₹1,100

Product Codes

60MM-(YY)-BK-Z ₹860 ₹860

SN AB

₹920

BM

₹980

RG

70MM-(YY)-BK-Z ₹920 ₹920 ₹960 ₹1,040

10

10

80MM-(YY)-BK-Z ₹1,000 ₹1,060 ₹1,120 10

Master
Pack

₹1,000

Essential Double Cylinders

YY - SN: Satin nickel / AB: Antique brass / BM :Black Matt / RG:Rose Gold

Essential Thumbturn with Key

YY - SN: Satin nickel / AB: Antique brass / BM :Black Matt / RG:Rose Gold

Essential Bathroom Cylinders 

YY - SN: Satin nickel / AB: Antique brass / BM :Black Matt / RG:Rose Gold

₹1,020 ₹1,160

₹1,160

₹1,160

₹1,160

₹1,080

₹1,080

₹1,240

10

AB BM RG

- -- 10₹1,100

-

-

-

-

-

-

10

10₹1,020

10₹1,100

- --

40 MM HALF (YY)-S

45 MM HALF (YY)-S

50 MM HALF (YY)

40 MM TT HALF - S (YY)

45 MM TT HALF - S (YY)

50 MM TT HALF - S (YY) 10₹1,240

Product Codes Master
PackSN

Euro Profile Cylinders - Half (Single Cylinders)

Half Cylinders 

YY - SN: Satin nickel / AB: Antique brass / BM :Black Matt / RG:Rose Gold

Secura Mortise Lockbody with Cylinder

Secura Mortise Lockbody Cylinder, Set- 85 C2C 45mm B/S, Latch & Deadbolt, 60MM TT DK Cliynder 

₹1,960 ₹1,980 ₹2,200 ₹2,200

₹1,860 ₹1,880 ₹2,100 ₹2,100

₹1,960 ₹1,980 ₹2,200 ₹2,200

YSMC-8545/60MM

XX - SS: Satin steell / AB: Antique brass / BM :Black matt / RG:Rose gold

₹1,860

₹1,860

₹1,880

₹1,880

₹2,100

₹2,100

₹2,100

₹2,100

₹1,740 ₹1,760 ₹1,980 ₹1,980

Product Codes SN AB BM RG

YSMC-8545/60MMTTDK-(XX)

YSMC-8545/60MMBK-(XX)

YSMC-8545/60MMDCDK-(XX)

Master
Pack

10

10

10

Secura Mortise Lockbody Cylinder, Set- 85 C2C 45mm B/S, Latch & Deadbolt, 70MM TT DK Cliynder 

YSMC-8545/70MM

XX - SS: Satin steell / AB: Antique brass / BM :Black matt / RG:Rose gold

Product Codes SN AB BM RG

YSMC-8545/70MMTTDK-(XX)

YSMC-8545/70MMBK-(XX)

YSMC-8545/70MMDCDK-(XX)

Master
Pack

10

10

10

Mortise Locks

Premium Residential Mortise Locks

YSM 9250
Magnetic Mortise Lock 92mm C2C 
and 50mm Backset, SS Finish
Master Pack : 10
MRP : ₹3,540

YSM 8550
Magnetic Mortise Lock 85mm C2C and 
50mm Backset, Latch & Bolt, SS Finish
Master Pack : 10
MRP : ₹2,200

4S-7085-SS
Mortise Lockbody, 70mm B/S and 
85mm C2C, 4 Stroke, SS
Master Pack : 10
MRP : ₹2,180

4S-7085-AB
Mortise Lockbody, 70mm B/S and 
85mm C2C, 4 Stroke, SS
Master Pack : 10
MRP : ₹2,340

49 50



Mortise Locks

Premium Residential Mortise Locks

EN85/45
EN Standard Mortise Lockbody, 85 C/C
45mm Backset, (Painted)
Master Pack : 10
MRP : ₹1,740

EN85/60
EN Standard Mortise Lockbody, 85 C/C 
60mm Backset, (Painted)
Master Pack : 10
MRP : ₹1,960

18 P1.50 SS04-S
Mortise Lockbody - 50 B/S Latch only (SSS)
Master Pack : 10
MRP : ₹1000

18 P1.50 SS04-AB
Mortise Lockbody - 50 B/S Latch only (AB)
Master Pack : 10
MRP : ₹1,060

RP E3B 45
Mortise Lockbody, 3Bolt - 
Entrance - 45mm Backset, C2C 85 (SSS)
Master Pack : 10
MRP : ₹3,300

RP E3B 60
Mortise Lockbody, 3Bolt - 
Entrance - 60mm Backset, C2C 85 (SSS)
Master Pack : 10
MRP : ₹3,460

Mortise Locks

Premium Residential Mortise Locks

Economy Mortise Babylatch, 50mm Backset

Product Codes

18 P1.50 ₹560 ₹600

SS AB

₹600

BM

₹660

RG

10

Master
Pack

Mortise Deadbolt with Escutcheons, 50mm Backset

Product Codes

18 P4.50-ESC ₹1,320 ₹1,140

SS AB

₹1,540

BM

₹1,660

PRG

10

Master
Pack

18 P3.50-S
Mortise Lockbody - 50 C2C - 50mm B/S,
Latch & Deadbolt (Value)
Master Pack : 10
MRP : ₹1,240

18 P3.50-AB
Mortise Lockbody - 50 C2C - 50mm B/S, 
Latch & Deadbolt (AB)
Master Pack : 10
MRP : ₹1,240

25-6085
Roller Mortise Lock - 60mm -  B/S 85 C2C, Roller Mortise Lock

Product Codes SS AB BM RG Master
Pack

25-6085-RL (XX) 10₹1,540 ₹1,820₹1,820₹1,660

25-4585
Roller Mortise Lock - 45mm -  B/S 85 C2C, Roller Mortise Lock

Product Codes SS AB BM RG Master
Pack

25-4585-RL (XX) 10₹1,500 ₹1,720₹1,720₹1,600

Economy Roller Mortise Lock 

Premium Residential Mortise Locks

24-8545 BRSS04-S

24-8545 BRSS04 PRG

24-8545 BRSS04 PBM

24-8545 BRSS04 AB-S

₹1,660

₹2,260

₹2,200

₹1,820

10

Product Code Master PackMRP.

10

10

10

24-8545 BRSS04-S
Mortise Lockbody - 85 C2C - 45mm B/S, Latch & Deadbolt (Brass)
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Economy Residential Mortise Locks

₹1,120

₹1,160

₹1,340

₹1,260

10

Product Code Master PackMRP.

10

10

10

22-8545
Mortise Lockbody - 85 C2C - 45mm B/S, Latch & Deadbolt (ECO)

₹1,340

₹1,340

22-8545-S

22-8545-BM-S

22-8545-RG-S

22-8545-AB-S

22-8545-RGM-S

22-8545-ANTH-S

10

10

 ₹1,620

₹1,660

₹1,840

₹1,760

10

Product Code Master PackMRP.

10

10

10

22-8560
Mortise Lockbody - 85 C2C - 60mm B/S, Latch & Deadbolt (ECO), SS

₹1,820

₹1,820

22-8560-S

22-8560-BM-S

22-8560-RG-S

22-8560-AB-S

22-8560-RGM-S

22-8560-ANTH-S

10

10

Mortise Locks

Premium Residential Mortise Locks

₹1,940

₹2,440

₹2,280

 ₹1,980

24-8560 BRSS04-S

24-8560 BRSS04 PRG

24-8560 BRSS04 PBM

24-8560 BRSS04 AB-S

24-8560 BRSS04-S
Mortise Lockbody - 85 C2C - 60mm B/S, Latch & Deadbolt (Brass)

10

Product Code Master PackMRP.

10

10

10

Rim Locks

Tribolt, 2 Deadbolts and 1 Latch Bolt, Thumbturn
Tribolt, 3 Deadbolts, Thumbturn
Tribolt, 3 Deadbolts, Double Cylinder

KRATOS Series

Product Codes SSM/BN Master
PackKeys

4 Dimple 
Keys 6KRT-LB-TT (XX)

KRT-3B-TT (XX)

KRT-3B-DC (XX)

ABM/BN BM/BN BM/RG RGM/RG

4 Dimple 
Keys 6

₹ 4,420

₹ 4,420

₹ 4,420

₹ 4,640

₹ 4,640

₹ 4,640

₹ 4,860

₹ 4,860

₹ 4,860

₹ 4,860

₹ 4,860

₹ 4,860

₹ 4,860

₹ 4,860

₹ 4,860 4 Dimple 
Keys 6

XX - SSM/BN - Satin Steel Matt and Black Nickel, ABM/BN - Antique Brass Matt and Black Nickel, BM/BN - Black Matt and Black Nickel,
BM/RG - Black Matt and Rose Gold, RGM/RG - Rose Gold Matt and Rose Gold
TT -  Thumbturn with Key, DC - Double Cylinder

KRT-SSM/BN KRT-RGM/RGKRT-BM/RGKRT-BM/BNKRT-ABM/BN

Cinco Rim  Lock with 5 Dead Bolt, Single Cylinder & 
Thumbturn, and Double Cylinder 

Cinco CBD Series

XX - SIL - Silver Colour Coated, AB - , RGL - Rose Gold, BLK+RG - Black Body and Receptacle with Rose Gold KnobAntique Brass
TT -  Thumbturn with Key, DC - Double Cylinder

CBD-500 SIL CBD-500 BLK+RGCBD-500 RGKCBD-500 AB

CBD-500(XX)-TT ₹8,640

Product Codes SIL

₹8,660

AB

₹8,640

BLK+RG

₹8,640

RGL

CBD-500(XX)-DC ₹9,080 ₹9,080 - -

Master
Pack

Keys

4 Dimple 
Keys

4 Dimple 
Keys

6

6

Cinco Rim Lock with 4 Dead Bolt, Single Cylinder 
and Thumbturn, 

Cinco CBR Series

XX - SIL - Silver Colour Coated, AB - , RGL - Rose Gold, BLK+RG - Black Body and Receptacle with Rose Gold KnobAntique Brass
TT - Thumbturn with Key

CBD-500 SIL CBD-500 BLK+RGCBD-500 RGKCBD-500 AB

CBR-500(XX)-TT ₹8,200

Product Codes SIL

₹8,200

AB

₹8,200

BLK+RG

₹8,200

RGL
Master

Pack
Keys

4 Dimple 
Keys 6
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Rim Locks

Cinco Vertibolt Guard Series, Single Cylinder Thumbturn 
and Double Cylinder

Cinco Vertibolt Guard

XX - SIL - Silver Colour Coated, AB - , BM - Black Matt, RGL - Rose Gold, Antique Brass
BLK+RG - Black Body and Receptacle with Rose Gold Knob, TT -  Thumbturn with Key, DC - Double Cylinder

CBD-500 SIL CBD-500 AB CBD-500 BM

CVB-500(XX)-TT ₹5,720

Product Codes SIL

₹5,720

AB

₹5,980

BM

₹5,980

BLK+RG

₹5,980

RGL

CVB-500(XX)-DC ₹5,840 ₹5,840 ₹6,120 - -

Master
Pack

Keys

4 Dimple 
Keys

4 Dimple 
Keys

6

6

Rim Lock with Latch & Deadbolt, Thumbturn
R600 Series

XX - SIL - Silver Colour Coated, AB - , BLK+AB - Black Body & Receptacle with AB-Matt Knob & Bolts,Antique Brass
BLK+RG - Black Body and Receptacle with Rose Gold Knob & Bolts, TT - Thumbturn with Key

Cinco Vertibolt Guard Series, Single Cylinder Thumbturn 
and Double Cylinder

Vertical Bolt Series 

XX - SIL - Silver Colour Coated, AB - Antique Brass
TTDK- ,(Dimple Key) DCDK- Bothside Key (Dimple Key)Oneside Key, Oneside Knob

R600 TT DK BLK+RGR600 TT DK BLK+ABR600 TT DK ABR600 TT DK SIL

R600 TT DK (XX) ₹2,980

Product Codes SIL

₹3,080

AB

₹2,980

BLK+AB

₹3,260

BLK+RG
Master

Pack
Keys

4 Dimple 
Keys 10

VB 100 TTDK & DCDK - SIL VBKA 100 TTDK & DCDK - AB

₹3,880

Product Codes SIL

₹4,160

AB

4 Dimple Keys

4 Dimple Keys
(Keyed Alike)

4 Dimple Keys

4 Dimple Keys

10VB 100 TTDK (XX)

VB 100 DCDK (XX)

VBKA 100 DCDK (XX)

VBKA 100 TTDK (XX)

Master
Pack

Keys

₹7,740 ₹8,320 3

₹4,320 ₹4,460 10

₹8,640 ₹8,920 3

Rim Lock with Latch & Deadbolt, Thumbturn
YE Series

Product Codes
Master

Pack

10

MRP.

₹2,760Ivory

FinishDescriptions

10₹2,420Ivory

10₹2,480Ivory

YE-MDL-3B-DC-DK-IN

YE-MDL-3B-TT-DK-IN

YE-MDL-LB-TT-DK-IN

YE-NL-LB-TT-DK-IN 10₹1,980Ivory

2 Deadbolts + 1 Latch Bolt

3 Deadbolts

3 Deadbolts

1 Deadbolt + 1 Latch

R300 3B-TT AB

R300 3B TT

Product Codes Master PackKeys

3 Regular Key

3 Regular Key

10

MRP.

₹2,340

10₹2,500

Master Pack

R300 DB TT AB

R300 DB TT

Product Codes Keys

3 Regular Key

3 Regular Key

10

MRP.

₹1,760

10₹1,880

R300 Rim Lock Series

Tribolt with Thumbturn
R300 : Tribolt

Deadbolt with Thumbturn
R300 : Deadbolt 

RL1000A Rim Lock Series

Tribolt with Latch, Thumbturn
RL1000A :Latch Bolt

Tribolt with Thumbturn
RL1000A : Tribolt 

RL1000A 3B DC-AB

Product Codes Master PackKeys

4 Dimple Keys 10

MRP.

RL1000A 3B TT-AB ₹4,020

4 Dimple Keys 10₹4,140

Product Codes
Master

Pack
Keys

4 Dimple 
Keys 10

P AB BLK+RG

RL1000A LB TT (XX) ₹3,770 ₹4,390 ₹4,110

XX - P - Painted, AB - , BLK+RG - Black Body and Receptacle with Rose Gold Matt Knob & BoltsAntique Brass
TT - Thumbturn with Key

Rim Locks
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Electric Rim Lock

Electric Rim Lock, Roller Latch, Reversible Bolt, 
Additional Night & Free Mode, Matt Black Finish

YEL - 200 MB

Electric Rim Lock, Roller Latch, Reversible Bolt, 
Additional Night & Free Mode, SN Finish

YEL - 200 SN

Transformer for Electric RIM Lock (YEL series)
YEL-200TNSFR

Fail Secure Electric Strike with SS Faceplate with Hold Open Function
and Mechanical e-lever

E7AE-64035R11 51

₹2,915

 ₹1,765

₹4,430

₹4,150

Cylindrical Locksets

CA 5120 Series

Product Codes

30

30

Master
Pack

SSS

BM

AB

₹1,560

₹1,630

₹1,840

₹1,670

₹1,860

 ₹1,440

30

CA5127 US32D 60/70BS

CA5127 US19 60/70BS

CA5127 US5 60/70BS

MRP.FinishFunction

Entrance

Entrance

Entrance

30

30

SSS

BM

AB

30

CA5122 US32D 60/70BS

CA5122 US19 60/70BS

CA5122 US5 60/70BS

Bathroom

Bathroom

Bathroom

CN5127 US32D 60/70BS

CN5122 US32D 60/70BS

₹1,550

₹1,420

CN5127 BN/US32D 60/70BS

CN5122 BN/US32D 60/70BS ₹1,840

₹1,840

L 6512 US15

L 6517 US5

L 6517 US15

L 6512 US5

₹3,200

₹3,570

₹3,360

₹3,360

24SN

SN

24AB

AB

24

24

 (60/70mm Backset)

CN 5120 Series

Product Codes

30

30

Master
Pack

SSS

30

MRP.FinishFunction

Entrance

30

Bathroom

 (60/70mm Backset)

Entrance
65mm Rose

Bathroom
65mm Rose

SSS

SSS

SSS

Lever Locksets
Product Codes Master

PackMRP.FinishFunction

Entrance

Bathroom

Bathroom

Entrance
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Furniture Hardware

Dimple & Common Key
Suitable for 20mm-30mm thick wood panel

Drawer Lock

Product Codes

DRW-B-20MM-DK-(XX)

DRW-B-20MM-DK-(XX)-CK

DRW-B-25MM-DK-(XX)

DRW-B-25MM-DK-(XX)-CK

DRW-B-30MM-DK-(XX)

DRW-B-30MM-DK-(XX)-CK

SS AB BM RG

₹440

₹440

Dimple Key

Dimple Key

Dimple Key

Dimple Key

Dimple Key

Dimple Key

₹480

₹480

₹520

₹520

Master
Pack

Key

20

20

20

20

20

20

₹460

₹460

₹500

₹500

₹540

₹540

₹480

₹480

₹480

₹480

₹520

₹520

₹520

₹520

₹560

₹560

₹560

₹560

  CK - Common Key

Product Codes SS AB BM RG

₹600

₹600

Dimple Key

Dimple Key

Dimple Key

Dimple Key

Dimple Key

Dimple Key

₹680

₹680

₹700

₹700

Master
Pack

Key

20

20

20

20

20

20

₹620

₹620

₹680

₹680

₹700

₹700

₹660

₹660

₹660

₹660

₹700

₹700

₹700

₹700

₹720

₹720

₹720

₹720

WRD-B-25MM-DK-(XX)

WRD-B-25MM-DK-(XX)-CK

WRD-B-30MM-DK-(XX)

WRD-B-30MM-DK-(XX)-CK

WRD-B-35MM-DK-(XX)

WRD-B-35MM-DK-(XX)-CK

Y-UNCL : Universal Cupboard Lock
MRP :  ₹580 

Dimple & Common Key
Suitable for 25mm-35mm wood panel

Wardrobe Lock

  CK - Common Key

Furniture Lock

Drawer & Wardrobe Lock

Furniture Lock

Furniture Hardware

HIN2BB403030-AB

HIN2BB433-BM

HIN2BB433 ₹560

₹680

₹770

Product Codes
Master

Pack
Finish

SS

BM

AB

MRP.

80

80

80

Hinges - 4" x 3" x 3mm 
2 Ball Bearings Butt Hinges (SS304) 

Hinges - 5" x 3" x 3mm 
2 Ball Bearings Butt Hinges (SS304) 

Product Codes
Master

Pack
Finish

SS

BM

AB

MRP.

HIN2BB533

HIN2BB503030-AB

HIN2BB533-BM

₹670

₹780

₹910

80

80

80

DS933-US15

DS933-US5 ₹800

₹760

Product Codes
Master

Pack
Finish

SS

AB

MRP.

200

200

Magnetic Door Stopper  
SS202

V0403 US15 

V0403 US5 

₹970

₹1,050

Product Codes
Master

Pack
Finish

SS

AB

MRP.

200

200

200° Angle Door Viewer 

V0401A US15 

V0401A US5

₹850

₹900

Product Codes
Master

Pack
Finish

SS

AB

MRP.

200

200

180° Angle Door Viewer 

Ball Bearings Butt Hinges

Door Accessories
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Furniture Hardware

Full overlay Half overlay Insert 

Product Codes Description

YCAHSC-0C-FORL-(XX)

YCAHSC-9C-HORL-(XX)

YCAHSC-16C-IN-(XX)

Soft Close 3D Auto hinges with 4 Holes, 
0 Crank , 100° Full overlay

Soft Close 3D Auto hinges with 4 Holes, 
9 Crank , 100° Half overlay

Soft Close 3D Auto hinges with 4 Holes, 
16 Crank , 100° Insert

₹360

₹380

₹370

NP

Auto Hinges

Cabinet Auto Hinges
• Suitable for 15mm-19mm thick door • 40,000 cycle tested • Salt spray testing: 48hrs

₹380

₹400

₹390

Black

Drawer Slides 

Regular Drawer Slides, 
Full Extension 
Ball Bearing Runner, 45 kgs. 

₹400

₹480

₹550

YCDS01-10(XX) ₹340

YCDS01-12(XX)

YCDS01-14(XX)

YCDS01-16(XX)

250

300

350

400

₹400

₹480

₹550

₹340

Product Codes Black
Size 

(mm) Zinc

₹640

₹710

YCDS01-18(XX)

YCDS01-20(XX)

YCDS01-22(XX)

YCDS01-24(XX)

₹750

₹820

450

500

550

600

₹640

₹710

₹750

₹820

Product Codes Black
Size 

(mm) Zinc

Padlocks

         
 
  

 

Description

 
 

Iron Disc
Padlock 30mm

  

Iron Disc
Padlock Long

Shackle 30mm

 
 

  
 

 
 

 

 
  

 
 

  

 
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
  

 

Iron

 
 

Iron

 

Iron

  

Iron

 

Iron

 

Iron

Shackle
material

 
 

 

Hardened Steel Hardened SteelHardened SteelHardened SteelHardened SteelHardened Steel

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 Shackle

 

clearance

 

(HxWmm)

 

 
21

 

x

 

15

 
 

37

 

x

 

15

 
 

24.8

 

x

 

20

 
 

28.5

 

x

 

25

 
 

65.6

 

x

 

25

 
 

32 x 30

Weight with

 
keys

 

(grams)

 

 
90.4g

 
 

97.8g

 
 

128.1g

 
 

203.9g

 
 

228g

 
 

204g

 Dimensions
 (mm)

 

Body
 

W:
 

30
 Body

 
H:
 

26
 Body

 
D:
 

15
 Shackle

 
Ø:
 

4.9
 

Body
 

W:
 

30
 Body

 
H:

 
26

 Body
 

D:
 

15
 Shackle

 
Ø:

 
4.9

 

Body
 

W: 40
Body

 
H: 33

Body
 

D: 21
Shackle

 
Ø: 7

  
  

 
   

Body
 

W:
 

50
 Body

 
H:

 
39

 Body
 

D:
 

23
 Shackle

 
Ø:

 
9

 

Body
 

W:
 

50
 Body

 
H:

 
39

 Body
 

D:
 

23
 Shackle

 
Ø:

 
9

 

Body W: 63
Body H: 50
Body D: 21

Shackle Ø: 10

Corrosion  
resistance  

 
240 hours 

 
240 hours 

 
240 hours 

 
240 hours 

 
240 hours 

 
240hours

 

CEN  rating  
 

1 
 

1 
 

2 
 

2 
 

2 
 

2
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Keys 3 3 3 3 3 3       

       

MRP
 

• Iron construction
• Disc type locking mechanism makes it harder to pick.
• Tested to EN12320, simulating forms of attack such as cutting, 
   pulling and twisting of shackle
• Durable lock tested to 10,000 cycles (opening & closing) 
   for optimum performance.
• Tested up to 240 hours for corrosion resistance to ensure 
   protection against weather conditions
• Key retaining - key stays in the lock when it is opened and can
   only be removed when the padlock is locked.

 

 
  

₹300 ₹660₹620₹480₹320
  

₹740

Y112/30/121/1 Y112/30/137/1 Y112/40/124/1 Y112/50/128/1 Y112/50/165/1 Y112/60/132/1

Iron Disc
Padlock 40mm

Iron Disc
Padlock 50mm

Iron Disc
Padlock Long

Shackle 50mm

Iron Disc
Padlock 60mm

Body material

Part no.
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Installation Service

The Range of Service Offerings Provided by Yale 

Installation- Repair - Emergency Break-down  - AMC    

Terms and Conditions apply as under:

1. The visit charges displayed apply only within the city's borders. If it's outside these limits, the service provider will inform you about 
     the visit charges, factoring in distance, travel time, and the mode of transport
2. The charges mentioned are for wooden doors and frames
3. Extra charges for spare parts will apply as per their respective rates
4. *The initial free visit includes installation and product demonstration for selected Smart Locks and Safes. Subsequent visits due to 
     incomplete installation/demo will incur a charge of INR 1000 if beyond Yale's control (e.g., door polishing or customer absence during demo).
5. For urgent installations within 24 hours, an additional INR 1000 applies (installer availability dependent). If installation fails due to on-site factors 
     or lock model changes, a revisit fee of INR 1000 will be charged by ASSA ABLOY India
5. The emergency opening times mentioned are based on when you register your call with the Helpline
6. For services from authorized Yale service providers and trained technicians, please dial toll-free number 1800-103-5606 
     (available for both mobiles and landlines) 

Installation Charges
(For Wooden Door) 

Emergency Opening 
(9:00pm - 9:00 am) 

Visiting
Charges 

Repair
Charges 

Total Visiting
Charges 

Repair
Charges 

Total

Repair at site 
(In warranty case)

Repair at site 
(in warranty void case)

Product Types

Rim locks 

Electric Rim locks 

Vertibolt 

Mortise Combo

Door Lever Handles 

Entrance Handle Sets

Cylindrical Lever/Knobset

Door Closers (Surface)

590

590

590

590

590

590

236

295

01000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

236

236

236

236

236

236

236

236

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

236

236

236

236

236

236

236

236

236

236

236

236

236

236

236

236

236

295

295

295

295

295

236

236

472

531

531

531

531

531

472

472

** Includes bluetooth module and Wi-Fi bridge only  

Digital Door lock Accessories** 

Smart Door Locks

Video Door Phone

Digital Door Viewer

Wardrobe Lock

Safe 

708

Free*

600

600

500

500*

0

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

708

708

708

708

708

708

0

0

0

0

0

0

708

708

708

708

708

708

Serviceable  Cities 

Available in 80+cities*

Agra

Ahmedabad

Alibag

Ambala Cantt

Aurangabad

Bengaluru

Bharuch

Bhavnagar

Bhopal

Bhuvaneshwar

Kozhikode

Chandigarh

Chennai

Cochin

Coimbatore

Dehradun

Delhi

Faridabad

Ghaziabad

Gurugram

Guwahati

Howrah

Hubli

Hyderabad

Indore

Jabalpur

Jaipur

Jalandhar

Jalgaon

Jamshedpur

Jodhpur

Kutch-bhuj

Kaithal

Kanpur

Karnal

Kolhapur

Kolkata

Kota

Lucknow

Ludhiana

Madurai

Malappuram

Mangalore

Meerut

Mohali

Moradabad

Mumbai

Mysuru

Nagpur

Nashik

Nellore

North 24 Parganas

Panipat

Panjim

* For cities not mentioned in above list please contact customer care for details 

Akola

Amritsar Hisar

Jammu 

Nanded

Noida

Patiala

Patna

Pune

Raipur

Rajkot

Ranchi

Salem

Siliguri

South 24 Parganas

Surat

Thane

Thiruvananthapuram

Udaipur

Vadodara

Vapi

Vijayawada

Visakhapatnam 

Zirakpur

Srinagar

Panchkula 

Ahmednagar Latur

Belagavi

Rajamundry



ASSA ABLOY Opening Solution 
India PVT. LTD
Ecostar, 11th Floor, 1104/1105
Vishweshwar Nagar, Goregaon East,
Mumbai - 400063,
Maharashtra, India

ASSA ABLOY Opening Solution 
India PVT. LTD
Office No. 1 & 2, Enco Working Space, 
6th Floor, Enkay Tower, 
B&B1 Vanijya Nikunj, Udyog Vihar, 
Phase – V, Gurgaon – 122016,
Haryana, India

ASSA ABLOY Opening Solution 
India PVT. LTD
No.36, 3rd Floor, 
Patalamma Temple Basavanagudi, 
Bengaluru - 56000
Karnataka, India

ASSA ABLOY Opening Solution 
India PVT. LTD
Plot No. 497/498, Road No. 36,
2nd Floor, Alcazar Mall, Jubilee Hills, 
Hyderabad - 500033
Telangana, India

ASSA ABLOY Opening Solution 
India PVT. LTD
Sr. No.36, Hissa No.1, Plot No.11,
Undari Pisoli Road Haweli Kondwa,
Dagude Vasti, Opp. Trenz Furniture
Pune – 411028,
Maharashtra, India

ASSA ABLOY Opening Solution 
India PVT. LTD
23-2, Old No 39-2, Cenotaph Road, 
1st Lane, Near To Crown Plaza Hotel,
Opp Canara Bank, Teynampet 
Chennai - 600018, 
Tamil Nadu, India

Price List 2026

w.e.f : January, 2026 Since 1840
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